3.12
3
Index
Material :
CK60
Forged
Hardened
HRC  56 ÷ 60
Different lengths on request;
Max. Length: 350 mm
Order Example:
l= 165
Order Code:
M301-01-165
13
20
R5
R20
R10
l
107
Ø30
Ø8
Surface Hardened
30
13
,5
26
8
26
Sertleştirilmiş Mekanik Dayamalar
Gage Hardened
 Einweiser Gehärtet
M301-01
CODE I
M301-01-065 65
M301-01-090 90
M301-01-120 120
M301-01-150 150
M301-01-180 180
M301-01-250 250
M301-01-300 300
M301-01-350 350
20°
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
ELEMENTY ZNORMALIZOWANE
DO TŁOCZNIKÓW ORAZ WG
STANDARDU AUTOMOTIVE